To:

Subject:

WHITE STAG

JUNIOR LEADER TRAINING CONFERENCE

White Stag Staff

Friday evening

7:45

8:00

10:00
10:20
10:30
10:45
11:00

Arrival
weekend duty roster

review course camping needs

cut/whip rope
Troop Guides
Troop Instructors
Quartermasters
Troop Time

Special Assignment
Cracker-barrel

Senior Staff Meeting *

Lights out

Saturday

8:00
8:30
10:30

12:00
12:30
1:00

3:30
5:00
5:45
6:00

Breakfast & Cleanup
Work pre-course list
Troop Guides

Troop Instructors
Quartermasters
Campfire Preparation
Lunch

Troop Guides

Troop Instructors
Quartermasters
Work for Camp

Free Time

Uniform Inspection
Dinner

--Class A Uniform

Staff Meeting Agenda of May 15-17, 1998

George DeBlois

SM/ASPL

ASM/SPL

Wente

Scoutmasters

Mr DeBlois/Mr Sparks

Wayne Wente

George DeBlois

Wayne Wente & assigned staff

SM/ASPL
ASM/SPL
Wente

Wayne Wente & assigned staff
SM/ASPL

ASM/SPL

Wente

Wayne Wente & assigned staff



7:00 Presentation of orientation trail

8:00 Review presentations as needed
Troop Time Scoutmasters
9:30 Campfire SPL’s
--present ??????7?
10:00 Cracker-barrel Wayne Wente & assigned staff
10:30 Senior Staff Meeting* George DeBlois

11:00 Lights Out

Sunday
8:00 Breakfast & Cleanup Wayne Wente & assigned staff
9:00 Scout’s Own Service ASPL’s
as done in the course
9:30 Final review of the schedule George DeBlois
“Your staff Responsibility”
10:00 Evaluation/Reflection of George DeBlois
Weekend
10:30 Cleanup All Staff

11:00 Dismissal
NOTES:
lots and lots of songs and marching

all staves must be finished

* for all Adult Staff, JASM’s, SPL’s, & ASPL'’s
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