

WHITE STAG
JUNIOR LEADER TRAINING CONFERENCE
CROSSROADS OF AMERICA COUNCIL

To: White Stag Staff

Subject: Staff Meeting Agenda of May 15-17, 1998

Friday evening

7:45	Arrival	George DeBlois
	weekend duty roster	
	review course camping needs	
	cut/whip rope	
8:00	Troop Guides	SM/ASPL
	Troop Instructors	ASM/SPL
	Quartermasters	Wente
10:00	Troop Time	Scoutmasters
10:20	Special Assignment	Mr DeBlois/Mr Sparks
10:30	Cracker-barrel	Wayne Wente
10:45	Senior Staff Meeting *	George DeBlois
11:00	Lights out	

Saturday

8:00	Breakfast & Cleanup	Wayne Wente & assigned staff
8:30	Work pre-course list	
10:30	Troop Guides	SM/ASPL
	Troop Instructors	ASM/SPL
	Quartermasters	Wente
12:00	Campfire Preparation	ASPL's
12:30	Lunch	Wayne Wente & assigned staff
1:00	Troop Guides	SM/ASPL
	Troop Instructors	ASM/SPL
	Quartermasters	Wente
3:30	Work for Camp	
5:00	Free Time	
5:45	Uniform Inspection	
6:00	Dinner	Wayne Wente & assigned staff
	--Class A Uniform	

7:00	Presentation of orientation trail	
8:00	Review presentations	as needed
	Troop Time	Scoutmasters
9:30	Campfire	SPL's
	--present ????????	
10:00	Cracker-barrel	Wayne Wente & assigned staff
10:30	Senior Staff Meeting*	George DeBlois
11:00	Lights Out	

Sunday

8:00	Breakfast & Cleanup	Wayne Wente & assigned staff
9:00	Scout's Own Service as done in the course	ASPL's
9:30	Final review of the schedule "Your staff Responsibility"	George DeBlois
10:00	Evaluation/Reflection of Weekend	George DeBlois
10:30	Cleanup	All Staff
11:00	Dismissal	

NOTES:

lots and lots of songs and marching
all staves must be finished

* for all Adult Staff, JASM's, SPL's, & ASPL's